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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików-12 lat
Szczecin, 25- - 26-6-2013

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2013-06-25 - 11:54 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 5:09.68 436
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:52.63 39.31 250m: 3:12.42 39.83 350m: 4:32.34 39.51

100m: 1:13.32 39.24 200m: 2:32.59 39.96 300m: 3:52.83 40.41 400m: 5:09.68 37.34

2. MIĄSKO, Julia 01 MKS Neptun 5:12.01 426
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:53.81 40.30 250m: 3:14.67 40.80 350m: 4:33.94 40.21

100m: 1:13.51 39.20 200m: 2:33.87 40.06 300m: 3:53.73 39.06 400m: 5:12.01 38.07

3. KRÓL, Wiktoria 01 Warta Poznań 5:23.60 382
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:57.98 41.47 250m: 3:21.07 41.36 350m: 4:44.03 41.71

100m: 1:16.51 40.12 200m: 2:39.71 41.73 300m: 4:02.32 41.25 400m: 5:23.60 39.57

4. ZIELIŃSKA, Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:25.61 375
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:59.67 41.82 250m: 3:23.83 41.82 350m: 4:47.09 40.81

100m: 1:17.85 41.09 200m: 2:42.01 42.34 300m: 4:06.28 42.45 400m: 5:25.61 38.52

5. FILAR, Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 5:27.15 370
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:58.91 42.22 250m: 3:24.64 42.95 350m: 4:47.66 40.41

100m: 1:16.69 40.69 200m: 2:41.69 42.78 300m: 4:07.25 42.61 400m: 5:27.15 39.49

6. MARKUNAS, Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:27.40 369
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 1:59.97 41.54 250m: 3:22.53 40.78 350m: 4:47.06 41.78

100m: 1:18.43 41.32 200m: 2:41.75 41.78 300m: 4:05.28 42.75 400m: 5:27.40 40.34

7. KAWCZYŃSKA, Alicja 01 Warta Poznań 5:28.81 364
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:01.53 42.32 250m: 3:25.43 41.90 350m: 4:48.77 41.31

100m: 1:19.21 41.85 200m: 2:43.53 42.00 300m: 4:07.46 42.03 400m: 5:28.81 40.04

8. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Martyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:34.02 347
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.96 43.44 250m: 3:30.02 42.84 350m: 4:54.26 41.36

100m: 1:21.52 43.36 200m: 2:47.18 42.22 300m: 4:12.90 42.88 400m: 5:34.02 39.76

9. KRZYŻAŃSKA, Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 5:35.39 343
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:03.26 42.75 250m: 3:28.46 42.24 350m: 4:53.83 42.51

100m: 1:20.51 41.62 200m: 2:46.22 42.96 300m: 4:11.32 42.86 400m: 5:35.39 41.56

10. LEWANDOWSKA, Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 5:37.56 337
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:04.69 43.02 250m: 3:31.71 43.54 350m: 4:57.55 42.42

100m: 1:21.67 42.92 200m: 2:48.17 43.48 300m: 4:15.13 43.42 400m: 5:37.56 40.01

11. NOWAK, Klaudia 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:37.64 336
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:04.62 44.63 250m: 3:32.03 43.68 350m: 4:57.85 42.23

100m: 1:19.99 43.61 200m: 2:48.35 43.73 300m: 4:15.62 43.59 400m: 5:37.64 39.79

12. KOTWAS, Aleksandra 01 Warta Poznań 5:37.97 335
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:03.88 43.61 250m: 3:31.10 43.73 350m: 4:57.73 42.69

100m: 1:20.27 42.41 200m: 2:47.37 43.49 300m: 4:15.04 43.94 400m: 5:37.97 40.24

13. POŁOCHACZ, Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 5:40.44 328
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:03.77 43.10 250m: 3:30.21 43.44 350m: 4:58.53 44.02

100m: 1:20.67 42.35 200m: 2:46.77 43.00 300m: 4:14.51 44.30 400m: 5:40.44 41.91

14. URBAŃSKA, Paulina 01 Słowianka Gorzów 5:42.03 324
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:05.29 44.43 250m: 3:34.95 44.99 350m: 5:03.79 43.86

100m: 1:20.86 43.02 200m: 2:49.96 44.67 300m: 4:19.93 44.98 400m: 5:42.03 38.24

15. SZYMAŃSKA, Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:42.33 323
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:01.75 42.52 250m: 3:31.25 45.96 350m: 5:01.52 44.43

100m: 1:19.23 41.65 200m: 2:45.29 43.54 300m: 4:17.09 45.84 400m: 5:42.33 40.81

16. RYBIŃSKA, Weronika 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:42.52 322
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:03.49 44.84 250m: 3:33.13 45.50 350m: 5:02.31 44.59

100m: 1:18.65 42.22 200m: 2:47.63 44.14 300m: 4:17.72 44.59 400m: 5:42.52 40.21

17. GÓRNA, Julia 01 Warta Poznań 5:44.12 318
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:06.34 44.21 250m: 3:34.78 44.57 350m: 5:02.47 43.40

100m: 1:22.13 42.49 200m: 2:50.21 43.87 300m: 4:19.07 44.29 400m: 5:44.12 41.65
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18. WOŹNIAK, Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 5:45.37 314
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:07.06 44.36 250m: 3:36.08 44.05 350m: 5:04.30 44.79

100m: 1:22.70 43.19 200m: 2:52.03 44.97 300m: 4:19.51 43.43 400m: 5:45.37 41.07

19. RESZCZYŃSKA, Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 5:45.92 313
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:06.52 44.10 250m: 3:35.50 44.16 350m: 5:05.63 45.61

100m: 1:22.42 43.79 200m: 2:51.34 44.82 300m: 4:20.02 44.52 400m: 5:45.92 40.29

20. DOBROWOLSKA, Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:47.42 309
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:05.94 43.97 250m: 3:35.42 44.36 350m: 5:06.20 45.63

100m: 1:21.97 43.05 200m: 2:51.06 45.12 300m: 4:20.57 45.15 400m: 5:47.42 41.22

21. FRAJTAK, Ewa 01 MKP Szczecin 5:49.41 303
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:06.34 44.42 250m: 3:35.78 44.79 350m: 5:08.09 46.40

100m: 1:21.92 43.23 200m: 2:50.99 44.65 300m: 4:21.69 45.91 400m: 5:49.41 41.32

22. DARMOFAŁ, Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:49.85 302
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:07.92 45.19 250m: 3:39.22 45.97 350m: 5:09.33 44.66

100m: 1:22.73 43.77 200m: 2:53.25 45.33 300m: 4:24.67 45.45 400m: 5:49.85 40.52

23. DĄBROWSKA, Julia 01 MKP Myślibórz 5:54.11 291
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:09.46 45.80 250m: 3:41.91 46.20 350m: 5:11.59 44.22

100m: 1:23.66 45.06 200m: 2:55.71 46.25 300m: 4:27.37 45.46 400m: 5:54.11 42.52

24. GRZESZAK, Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 5:55.50 288
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:11.01 46.25 250m: 3:42.90 45.89 350m: 5:15.51 45.66

100m: 1:24.76 44.75 200m: 2:57.01 46.00 300m: 4:29.85 46.95 400m: 5:55.50 39.99

25. SIERPUTOWSKA, Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:57.28 284
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:12.14 45.86 250m: 3:44.24 45.75 350m: 5:15.29 44.26

100m: 1:26.28 44.88 200m: 2:58.49 46.35 300m: 4:31.03 46.79 400m: 5:57.28 41.99

26. MACULEWICZ, Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 6:01.53 274
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:12.07 45.90 250m: 3:45.13 46.35 350m: 5:18.61 46.42

100m: 1:26.17 45.53 200m: 2:58.78 46.71 300m: 4:32.19 47.06 400m: 6:01.53 42.92

27. KIKEL, Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 6:01.82 273
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:12.50 47.01 250m: 3:47.35 47.59 350m: 5:17.85 44.13

100m: 1:25.49 45.43 200m: 2:59.76 47.26 300m: 4:33.72 46.37 400m: 6:01.82 43.97

28. ZAGÓROWSKA, Zuzanna 01 MKP Szczecin 6:06.17 264
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:12.29 46.44 250m: 3:46.37 47.15 350m: 5:20.63 47.14

100m: 1:25.85 45.51 200m: 2:59.22 46.93 300m: 4:33.49 47.12 400m: 6:06.17 45.54

29. GÓRECZNA, Weronika 01 Słowianka Gorzów 6:07.05 262
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:13.98 47.07 250m: 3:48.70 47.91 350m: 5:23.35 47.47

100m: 1:26.91 45.96 200m: 3:00.79 46.81 300m: 4:35.88 47.18 400m: 6:07.05 43.70

30. MAZUR, Klaudia 01 Słowianka Gorzów 6:18.64 238
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:14.80 48.73 250m: 3:54.49 49.87 350m: 5:33.52 49.85

100m: 1:26.07 46.84 200m: 3:04.62 49.82 300m: 4:43.67 49.18 400m: 6:18.64 45.12

31. KUNC, Ewa 01 Znicz Koszalin 6:19.27 237
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:16.34 48.11 250m: 3:55.22 49.07 350m: 6:19.27 1:35.00

100m: 1:28.23 47.06 200m: 3:06.15 49.81 300m: 4:44.27 49.05 400m: 6:19.27

32. FABIAN, Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 6:28.43 221
50m: 42.32 42.32 150m: 2:23.48 50.55 250m: 4:03.50 50.26 350m: 5:41.81 48.47

100m: 1:32.93 50.61 200m: 3:13.24 49.76 300m: 4:53.34 49.84 400m: 6:28.43 46.62

33. SAROL, Natalia 01 Słowianka Gorzów 6:32.83 213
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:21.55 50.84 250m: 4:03.03 51.40 350m: 5:44.08 50.80

100m: 1:30.71 49.25 200m: 3:11.63 50.08 300m: 4:53.28 50.25 400m: 6:32.83 48.75

34. BRYŁKA, Julia 01 Słowianka Gorzów 6:39.96 202
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:27.85 51.62 250m: 4:09.72 51.13 350m: 6:39.95 45.85

100m: 1:36.23 51.22 200m: 3:18.59 50.74 300m: 5:54.10 1:44.38 400m: 6:39.96 0.01

35. FYDRYCH, Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 6:40.50 201
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:28.16 51.35 250m: 4:09.47 51.22 350m: 5:51.74 51.26

100m: 1:36.81 50.59 200m: 3:18.25 50.09 300m: 5:00.48 51.01 400m: 6:40.50 48.76
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36. CZEPIELKIEWICZ, Nikola 01 MKP Myślibórz 7:01.90 172
50m: 43.03 43.03 150m: 2:29.51 54.69 250m: 6:06.18 2:43.20 350m: 6:59.02

100m: 1:34.82 51.79 200m: 3:22.98 53.47 300m: 400m: 7:01.90 2.88

37. STRADOMSKA, Julia 01 MKS Neptun 7:12.18 160
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:31.49 57.54 250m: 4:23.90 56.53 350m: 6:17.23 55.66

100m: 1:33.95 52.27 200m: 3:27.37 55.88 300m: 5:21.57 57.67 400m: 7:12.18 54.95

38. OGŁOZIŃSKA, Paulina 01 MKS Neptun 7:14.90 157
50m: 42.96 42.96 150m: 2:32.47 56.00 250m: 4:25.94 56.77 350m: 6:20.43 56.57

100m: 1:36.47 53.51 200m: 3:29.17 56.70 300m: 5:23.86 57.92 400m: 7:14.90 54.47


